
Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs

HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 6/7/2021…6/13/2021 | Fire Prevention
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Fire Prevention    (38)

Fire Safety Survey Inspection (200 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/11/21 1 1.001.00

Fire Safety Survey Inspection (416 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/11/21 1 0.500.50

1.50Actions (2) 1.50
Inspection Occupancy Permit (2 HIGHLAND COMMONS UNIT 200 E HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/07/21 1 0.500.50

Inspection Occupancy Permit (5 HUMMOCK WAY HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/09/21 1 0.250.25

0.75Actions (2) 0.75
Inspection: 26F (8 EVERETT ST HUDSON, MA)
LaBossiere, MJ, Niemi, BA, Prockett, DC

06/07/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (3D STRAWBERRY LN HUDSON, MA)
LaBossiere, MJ, Niemi, BA, Prockett, DC

06/07/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (143 BROAD ST 29 HUDSON, MA)
LaBossiere, MJ, Niemi, BA, Prockett, DC

06/07/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (9 HICKORY LN HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA, Weaver, SJ, Cardinale, M

06/08/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (2 CEDAR ST HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA, Weaver, SJ, Cardinale, M

06/08/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (19 TERESA DR HUDSON, MA)
LaBossiere, MJ, Niemi, BA, Blood, RG

06/09/21 3 0.00

Inspection: 26F (27 AVON DR HUDSON, MA)
Devoe, CM, Prest, KA, White, JE

06/10/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (253 CENTRAL ST HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA, O'Hare, RT, Fischer, JW

06/10/21 3 0.750.25

5.25Actions (8) 1.75

Printed: 7/12/21 Page 1 of 4



HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 6/7/2021…6/13/2021 | Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention actions,  continued... Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Inspection: Acceptance Fire Alarm (2 HIGHLAND COMMONS UNIT 400 E HUDSON,
MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/07/21 1 0.250.25

Inspection: Acceptance Fire Alarm (2 HIGHLAND COMMONS UNIT 300 E HUDSON,
MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/07/21 1 0.500.50

0.75Actions (2) 0.75
Inspection: Acceptance Sprinkler (2 HIGHLAND COMMONS UNIT 400 E HUDSON,
MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/07/21 1 0.250.25

Inspection: Acceptance Sprinkler (5 HUMMOCK WAY HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/09/21 1 0.250.25

0.50Actions (2) 0.50
Inspection: Oil / Gas Tank (16 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/09/21 1 0.250.25

0.25Actions (1) 0.25
Investigation of Fire Prevention (6 HIGHLAND CMN EAST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/07/21 1 0.250.25

Investigation of Fire Prevention (13 PORT ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/07/21 1 0.250.25

0.50Actions (2) 0.50
Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (250 MAIN ST
HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/07/21 1 0.500.50

Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (8 BIGELOW RD
HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS, Johannes, BR

06/07/21 2 1.500.75

Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (37 POPE ST
HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS, Johannes, BR

06/09/21 2 2.001.00
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Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (62 PACKARD ST
HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS, Johannes, BR

06/09/21 2 1.500.75

5.50Actions (4) 3.00
Meeting with other Town Department for Fire Prevention (296 COX ST
HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

06/07/21 1 3.253.25

Meeting with other Town Department for Fire Prevention (296 COX ST
HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS, Johannes, BR

06/09/21 2 2.001.00

5.25Actions (2) 4.25
Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

06/08/21 1 2.252.25

2.25Actions (1) 2.25
Permit Request (16 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/07/21 1 0.00

Permit Request (17 HEARTHSTONE DR HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/11/21 1 0.00

0.00Actions (2)
Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (23 WARNER ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

06/07/21 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (47 FORT MEADOW DR HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

06/12/21 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (43 BROAD ST A200 HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

06/12/21 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (43 BROAD ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

06/12/21 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (111 APSLEY ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

06/12/21 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (2 HIGHLAND CMNS #200 E HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

06/12/21 1 0.500.50
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3.00Actions (6) 3.00
Radio Box Administration (3 HIGHLAND CMN E HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

06/07/21 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (1) 0.50
School Fire Drill (119 COTTAGE ST HUDSON, MA)
LaBossiere, MJ, Niemi, BA, Prockett, DC

06/07/21 3 1.500.50

School Fire Drill (15 SOUTH ST HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA, Weaver, SJ, Cardinale, M

06/08/21 3 0.00

1.50Actions (2) 0.50
Station Tour (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

06/10/21 1 2.502.50

2.50Actions (1) 2.50

Fire Prevention » 38 30.0022.00

GrandTotals: Category Count  »
22.00Duration Hours  »
38

30.00Person Hours  »
(parts & labor) Service Total $   »
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